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AQUA TURBO 230

  

All information is based on the latest product information available at the time of publication. 
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make changes in product characteristics, packaging, or 
availability at any time without notice.
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INLET HOT
    G1/2”

INLET COLD
    G1/2”

SPOUT OUTLET
           G1/2”

SHOWER OUTLET
           G1/2”

SERVICEABLE PARTS INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
AQUA TURBO 230 MANUAL VALVE

75201IN-** 

ROUGH-IN DIMENSION (IN MM)

75201IN-**

1196248

1237724-**

1209777

1267638-**



FINISED WALL

CAN VARY FROM

Min 28

Max 57

 
    28.5 to 57

    G1/2”

CLEANING INSTRUCTION
 

   
    

    

BarP

°CT

0.5  <  3  <  5.5

TOOLS REQUIRED

 <  65 

 

 

Hot      
Water

INSTALLATION-VALVE ASSEMBLY

2 3

INSTALLATION - VALVE ASSEMBLY W.R.T FLOOR (IN MM)

2

3 4

DISTANCE FROM FLOOR

FLOOR
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FINISHED WALL
FINISHED WALL

INLET HOT
    G1/2”

INLET COLD
    G1/2”

    G1/2”

    G1/2”

    G1/2”

SPOUT OUTLET
           G1/2”

SHOWER OUTLET
           G1/2”

FINISHED WALL

CAN VARY FROM 
    28.5 to 57




